
$519,000

1522 WHISPER WIND LN, OLDSMAR, FL 34677,
USA
https://dadecityrealty.com

4 BR W/DEN/OFF,3.5 BATH,3 CAR GAR. EXEC. POOL HOME.
SITUATED ON 1/2 ACRE & BACKED UP TO CONSERVATION AREA &
GOLF COURSE. LOCATED IN THE GATED GOLF CLUB COMMUNITY
OF EAST LAKE WOODLANDS. ENTER THROUGH DBL LEADED GLASS
DOORS INTO SPACIOUS FORMAL LR/DR WITH SWEEPING
STAIRCASE, GORGEOUS MARBLE FLOORING, VOLUME CEILINGS & A
MAGNIFICENT VIEW […]

Gloria Mann

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Sold

• 4094 sq ft



Rooms

Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Great Room 20X20 First 20 20

Kitchen 13X18 First 18 13

Living Room 16X16 First 16 16

Master Bedroom 16X22 First 22 16

Master Bathroom

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Zoned ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central

Floor covering: Carpet, Ceramic Tile,
Marble

Exterior material: Block, Other, Stucco

Roof: Tile Parking: Garage Door Opener, Oversized,
Parking Pad

Amenities & Features



Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes Security Features: Gated
Community

CommunityFeatures: Association Recreation - Owned,
Deed Restrictions, Gated, Golf, Tennis Courts

WindowFeatures: Blinds, Window
Treatments

ExteriorFeatures: Hurricane Shutters, Outdoor Kitchen,
Sliding Doors, Sprinkler Metered

PoolFeatures: Gunite, In Ground,
Salt Water

Utilities: Public, Sprinkler Meter Amenities: Convection Oven,
Dishwasher, Disposal, Double Oven,
Dryer, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Features: Built-in Features, Cathedral Ceiling(s), Ceiling
Fans(s), Family Room, High Ceilings, Kitchen/Family Room
Combo, Living Room/Dining Room Combo, Open Floorplan,
Solid Surface Counters, Solid Wood Cabinets, Split
Bedroom, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Wet Bar,
Window Treatments, Wood Burning


